JUNE:

REMARKS: Ceremony at which
old Salem city light posts
were set in place

ATTEND: Legislative meeting

BROWN BAG LUNCH: Members of
forest industry

REMARKS: OSU/U of O

Event preceding Gov.
Kickoff Dinner

Chamber of Commerce
BROWN BAG LUNCH: Uof O
Student Affairs Board

INTERVIEW: Ric Newton,
KYXI Radio, Oregon City

DINNER: Assn. of Oregon
Food Industries, Inc.

REMARKS: 1981 National
Image Convention

INTERVIEW:

Portland Executives

INTERVIEW: Jim Althoff, KXL

Oregon Heart Association
Annual Banquet

ATTEND: Portland Rose
Festival Association
Past Courts Reception

Area Code Date Event
wVv S 6/1
\'AY S 6/1
wv S 6/1
WV S 6/1
WV SP 6/2
wVv S 6/2
WV M 6/2
wVv S 6/2
T S 6/4
T M 6/4
T SP 6/4
T M 6/4
T SP 6/4
T S 6/5
WV E 6/6

Basque Closed Golf Tourney

Location

Mission Mill Museum grounds
Salem

Assn. Oregon Counties
Salem
Capitol

Colonial House
Salem

Stayton Community Center
Stayton

Capitol
Capitol
Prime Rib Restaurant

Salem

Marriott Hotel
Portland

Times
Tigard

Benson Hotel
Portland

KXL Radio Studios
Portland

Jantzen Beach
Thunderbird Motor Inn
Portland

Benjamin Franklin Plaza
Portland

Salem Golf Club
Salem




wv

wv

wv

wVv

wVv

SO

SO

SO

SO

wv

SP

Sp

SP

6/6

6/8

6/8

6/8

6/8

6/9

6/9

6/9

6/10

6/10

6/10

6/10

6/11

6/11

6/12

6/12

Basque Closed Golf Tourney

Western Regional Meeting
of National Association
of State Budget Officers

VISIT:
VISIT:

ATTEND: Klamath Co.
Barbecue hosted by
Sen. & Mrs. Heard

BREAKFAST:
American Airlines

GREETINGS: Washington Park
Zoo Day

DINNER: with friends
Keizer Merchants Assn.

DINNER: Oregon Bankers
Association
"Feast of Will"

ATTEND: "Twelfth Night"
Shakespearean Festival

OVERNIGHT:

OR%%%IBﬁ]e%%‘% gAssoclatlon

DINNER: World Affairs
Council of Oregon

ATTEND: Governor's Prayer
Breakfast

ATTEND: "The Punch Bowl"
Mult. Co. Republican
Cent. Committee Fundraiser

MeNary Golf Club
Salem

Hilton Hotel
Portland
Dammasch State Hospital

Wilsonville

Callahan Center
Wilsonville

Deepwood

Salem

Benson Hotel

Portland

Capitol

D'Alessandro's Park Plaza Restaurant

Salem

McNary Restaurant
Salem

Ashland Hills Inn
Ashland
Qutdoor Theatre
Ashland

Ashland Hills Inn
Ashland

ﬁgﬂ}g}r{g Hills Inn

Benson Hotel
Portland

Chumaree-Rodeway Inn
Salem

Hilton Hotel
Portland




wVv

wv

A%

WV

LAY

wv

wv

wVv

SP

6/13
6/13

6/13

6/14

6/14

6/15

6/15

6/16

6/16

6/16

6/16

6/17

6/17

6/17

6/18

6/18

BREAKFAST: USS Fox

RIDE IN: Rose Festival
Grand Floral Parade

LUNCH: Portland Rose
Festival VIP Luncheon

ATTEND: National Meeting
Supreme Temple -
Daughters of the Nile

BRIEF APPEARANCE:
Lou Rawls Parade of Stars
Telethon

Oregon State Pharmaceutical
Association Annual Meeting

OVERNIGHT:

TAPING: Dick Curtis Show
KOIN-TV, Channel 6

INTERVIEW: Nippon Tele-
vision Network, Japan
"11 PM Show"

ATTEND: Reception for
Rep. & Mrs. Denny Jones
50th Anniversary

HOST: Willamette Council
of Camp Fire Dessert

BREAKFAST: Salem Area
Chamber of Commerce

ATTEND: Fund-raiser
Linn Co. Veterans Day

HOST: Cascade Area Council
Boy Scouts of America

"Supporters of Scouting" Party

BROWN BAG LUNCH: Oregon
Building Trades Union
Legislative Committee

DEDICATION: Mobile Display
Vehicle, International Year

Portland

Portland

Portland

Hilton Hotel

Portland

Memorial Coliseum Arena

Portland

KPTV-TV
Portland

Salishan Lodge
Gleneden Beach

Salishan Lodge
Gleneden Beach

Video Productions
Portland

Capitol

Capitol

Atiyeh Residence
Salem

Blue Room
Capitol

Swept Wing Restaurant
Albany

Atiyeh Residence
Salem

Capitol

Capitol




wv

wv

WV

wv

wv

WV

wv

wv

wv

WV

wVv

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

6/18

6/18

6/22

6/22

6/23

6/23

6/24

6/24

6/25

6/25

6/25

6/26

6/26

6/26

6/26

6/26

6/27

DEDICATION: Mobile Display
Vehicle, International Year
of Disabled Persons

Associated Oregon Loggers

WELCOMING REMARKS:
Oregon Fire Chiefs Assn.

INTERVIEW: Eileen Pincus-
Walker, Oregon Audio News

Mt. Angel Lions Club

VISIT:

GREET: Oregon Home
Builders at Housing Day
at the Legislature

Publie Forum

63rd Annual American
Legion Convention

REMARKS: Dedication of
Federal Aviation Adm.
Radar Facility

INTERVIEW: Duane Bock
OEPBS

REMARKS: Dedication

1st Annual Oregon Food
Share Luncheon

REMARKS: Tri-County
Mentorship Program

ATTEND: Pi-ume-sha Treaty
Days Celebration

OVERNIGHT: Kahneeta

PARTICIPATE: Traditional
in Dress Parade,
Pi-ume-sha Treaty Days

Capitol

Pineway Golf Course
Lebanon

Chumaree-Rodeway Inn
Salem

Capitol
Angel's Table Restaurant
Mt. Angel

Mt. Angel Training Center
Mt. Angel

Capitol

Western Oregon State College
Monmouth

Rodeway Inn
Springfield

Eugene Airport
Eugene

Capitol

Blitz-Weinhard Brewing Company

Portland

Spaghetti Factory
Portland

Marriott Hotel
Portland

Warm Springs

Warm Springs

Kahneeta
Warm Springs




wVv

6/27

6/27

6/28

6/28

6/30

ATTEND: Pi-ume-sha Treaty
Days Celebration

OVERNIGHT: Kahneeta
ATTEND: Standard Insurance
Co. 75th Anniversary

PARTICIPATE: 8th Annual
Invitational Golf Tourney
Boy Scouts of America

DINNER: with friends

Kahneeta
Warm Springs

Warm Springs
Jantzen Beach
Red Lion
Portland
Pleasant Valley Country Club
Portland

Salem




